Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday

Green/Micro - 1745-1800

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:48:00

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.17:45

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen
1 50.657 +1.269 17:55:03.082
2 50.666 +1.278 17:55:53.748
3 51.388 +2.000 17:56:45.136
4 50.338 +0.950 17:57:35474
5 49.670 +0.282 17:58:25.144
6 49.388 17:59:14.532
(111)Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 1:00.999 +3.911 17:49:01.990
2 1:01.201 +4.113 17:50:03.191
3 59.607 +2.519 17:51:02.798
4 1:00.394 +3.306 17:52:03.192
5 1:01.200 +4.112 17:53:04.392
6 1:10.777 +13.689 17:54:15.169
7 59.421 +2.333 17:55:14.590
8 59.083 +1.995 17:56:13.673
9 57.088 17:57:10.761
10 57.492 +0.404 17:58:08.253
1 1:01.542 +4.454 17:59:09.795
(19) Mikkel Lynge Aagren
1 1:00.744 +1.750 17:49:01.176
2 1:01.212 +2.218 17:50:02.388
3 58.994 17:51:01.382
4 1:.01.105 +2.111 17:52:02.487
5 1:00.562 +1.568 17:53:03.049
6 1:00.036 +1.042 17:54:03.085
7 1:00.170 +1.176 17:55:03.255
8 1:01.345 +2.351 17:56:04.600
9 1:00.329 +1.335 17:57:04.929
10 1:01.011 +2.017 17:58:05.940
1" 1:02.907 +3.913 17:59:08.847
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